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SOFT WHITE
320 SHEETS
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Sirius ¢

PREMIUM SOFT TISSUE

Sirius Professional 320 Sheet 9x4

wepa

Sirius*

PROFESSIONAL

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001

1ISO 14001 ISO 50001

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Embossing

Quality

Colour

Number of layers

Cut Size (mm)

Length (m)

Roll Diameter (mm)

Core Size (mm)

Sheets / Roll

Net weight (case / kg)

Case Quantity

Layer Quantity

Pallet Quantity

Length of transport unit (mm)
Width of transport unit (mm)
Height of transport unit (mm)
Full Pallet height (m)

Net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-Case

Sirius Professional
Standard

Pure Cellulose
Pure White

2
90

28,8

15

50

320
3,128
36

6

72

678

339

184

2,13
240,426

5060201030850

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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