





COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001

Sirius Professional 320 Sheet 9x4

TR320SRS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES	
Brand	Sirius Professional
Embossing	Standard
Quality	Pure Cellulose
Colour	Pure White
Number of layers	2
Cut Size (mm)	90
Length (m)	28,8
Roll Diameter (mm)	115
Core Size (mm)	50
Sheets / Roll	320
Net weight (case / kg)	3,128
Case Quantity	36
Layer Quantity	6
Pallet Quantity	72
Length of transport unit (mm)	678
Width of transport unit (mm)	339
Height of transport unit (mm)	184
Full Pallet height (m)	2,13
Net weight per pallet (kg)	240,426
EAN-Case	5060201030850

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.